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[2024-05-22]

| L

SHRITHRE 202 7 RE¥EEIMIZIE, HEIMWEIEE 2012, LIME 700 ZEEMEEFERE, EORBRFI/K
70012,

EfR75E 248D 240002 1.59-1.60; 322D 200005 1.65; 3.17Y 220016 2.0175 -2.02; 4.4Y 230022 2.10-
2.11; 6.59Y 230028 2.2625-2.275; 9.51Y 230026 2.339-2.345; 28.9Y 230009 2.598-2.6075,

_—

e H E 1#(%) 1.6100 1.9500 2.1075 2.2675 2.3120 2.5730
A H E % (%) 1.6000 1.9400 2.0980 2.2625 2.3110 2.5725
A5 3H(%) -0.0100 -0.0100 -0.0095 -0.0050 -0.0010 -0.0005

T

SE{E A E 108D 230211 1.65; 245D 240301 1.76-1.77; 2.76Y 220203 2.0425-
2.055; 4.31Y 230415 2.2025-2.2075; 6.78Y 210205 2.34; 9.31Y 230215 2.4425-2.45,

e HAFEF R (%) 1.7700 2.0775 2.2300 2.3600 2.4525

< BAFEF R (%) 1.7900 2.0700 2.2250 2.3600 2.4525

TR(%) 0.0200 -0.0075 -0.0050 0.0000 0.0000

iE B EFF (%) 1.7700 2.0400 2.1575 2.3325 2.4110

< BHEFFR%) 1.8000 2.0300 2.1460 2.3275 2.4125

TR(%) 0.0300 -0.0100 -0.0115 -0.0050 0.0015
B oo

SHBRTEEMMIIRIRBRAER, BERRXEEZEFTT Q3 HAIR, i HE, 5D 012480574.1B 24 EZREEIR SCP0O01 AAA 7
1.80%HR (fH1E-5 iIE) EEZHLAEN; 34D 012481195.1B 24 FFIL I SCPO11 AAA 7 1.95% 32 (EE-11uE) , BRITHHAESR.
IR E, 146D 012481333.1B 24 #7=HA SCP004 AAA 7£ 2.10%MR (IHEMIE) , RITHLAEN; 155D 012481123.1B 24 Ef
SCP002 AAA 7£ 2.00%pE32 (H1EMIE) , $RITHLAIRIT. KIKAGE, 190D 042380715.1B 23 jE &Iz CPO0T AAA T 2.20%hBL38

((H1E-4 (1B) , HELLESD; 217D 042380754.1B 23 EMIHZ CPO0T AAA £ 2.16% M ({H1E-8 IE) , FIEHAESR., AF
=, SHERKE/MEES.

CobS L6

AA+ 2.06 2.06 215 2.2 2.25



AA 2.2 2.3 2.26 2.35 2.35
AA- 2.94 3.43 3.34 3.98 4.15

SHEH BT R AAA 1.88 2 1.9 —1 2.02 3 2.1 0 2.12 0

(BP) AA+ 2.05 1 2.04 2 2.14 1 222 -2 2.24 1

AA 2.2 0 2.27 3 2.26 0 238 | -3 @ 235 0

AA- 2.94 0 3.44 -1 336 -2 | 398 0 415 0

B oume

SHAPZERIBERNFX. 1-3 E5T1
2 MTNOOT (AAA, 1.07Y) 7E 2.10%ME%2, Sff{E 2bp AT

BN, 22 KFEAE MTNOO3 (AAA, 1.02Y) 7E 2.19%F%, {R&1E 1bp BR; 22 3%
; 23 HREEIR MTNO25 (AAA, 1.15Y) 7 2.19%F3, {f{h{E 1bp F3S; 3
3| 6 FHABR, 23 ££J9 MTNOO2 (AAA, 3.72Y) 7£2.48%H3, fAEMALE; 23 ILiz7kE& MTNOOB (AAA, 3.84Y) RMARTE 2.44%,
418 Sbp M3X. 5Y RIAEHARR, 23 EERI MTNOOT (AAA, 9.39Y) MX7E 2.80%, &fhH1E bp MR, BAMS, ©HPERE

2%, Bal—HBEMTE,

2 T T
2.28

U 2.07 None
AAA 2.16 2.37 2.55 None None
AA+ 2.25 2.46 2.76 None None
AA 2.39 2.67 3.02 None None
SR TR IR AAA+ 2.07 0 2.29 -1 2.41 -1 2.61 -1 None = None
(BP) AAA 2.17 -1 2.38 -1 2.56 -1 None | None | None & None
AA+ 2.25 0 2.47 -1 2.77 -1 None | None | None | None
AA 2.39 0 2.69 -2 3.04 -2 None | None | None & None

B cus

SHBGRERER, B, $8, £17, RRNSHRENESS. REAE, 2191L 01 AAA BRTE 2.02%, RIS
H, BEEELAN, 23 1L 03 AAA FIRTE 2.24%, RITEMEL, RITEMIAN, 23558 G2 AAA RTE 2.49%, BEEEH, FERE
ZXNo
RIE2.47%, FREABRELH, BTEMIN, KIHHHE, 24 7 09 AAA BRTE 2.75%, G22 B3 1 AAA FRTE 2.79%. 23 i@

WIRTTE, 22 BIE 02 AAA FRRTE 2.27%., 22 A% 02 AA+ RIAZTE 2.32%, HFEREZL, WRITEMEAN, 20 EHA AA+ B

14 AAA BRTE 2.85%, 1R

R

S HIRITRMRRRAER, WRmBRERTT, RN 1-5Y IARITRREANE, AEEAREESHTROITHRET, RFERAR

S, BIT_AELRREMENE, BETTEME-2, WERREME-3HIL, BEMSKEERREME-1 ML, EHF—ET17
ZE(HE-2, WEBBREME-0.5 T, 24 RITZH/ERR 01A (4.71Y) %&1E 2.485% (+0.5) FRIZ, MEGTE 2.48%. 2.475% (-0.5)

HERR, BERRE 247% (-1) , sAMNEMHASFENEER. 23 RITKEER 01
WEE 2.51%, RELGERIGMES. 4 XARRITIVHER
@M% 2.245 HEEWE, RITHNSFALLSENESE.

R, AX
B =xe

EEXRKRERB/EREX LT, THRKRERNFR. RERHH,
BET, WIERRRDERA, ZRGFEEFHXFE 30-50bps DAL,
. R LK 1-3pt.

(4.27Y) BEE 251% (-1.5) B, HEE
) B

2.515% R ZE, (2.93Y) B&7F 2.245% (-0.5 z, BEIGTE 2.24%5%

SRAKETERNREBRE MRS, WIMEAREXN FIRER RO
B mETTIR IR R T174 50bps, MHRIRBERSE, AR &

S RERMALIZZ
FIRRE eI 1%%1%65 (BT LR
012383637.1B 23 5 1.85%
SCP010
2D 012383449.IB 23 #&71 SCP014 AAA 2.00%
5D 012480574.1B 24 ExREER AAA 1.80%
SCP001
9D 012384369.1B = 23 AL SCPO06 AAA 1.85%
14D 012384410.1B 23 [tk AAA 1.90%
SCP018
23D 012481507.1B | 24 ;P SCP008 AAA 1.93%
29D 012481180.18 24 BRI AAA 1.95%
SCP009
29D 012481180.1B 24 {RF2Al AAA 1.95%
SCP009
29D 012481180.18 24 BRI AAA 1.95%
SCP009
30D 012481084.1B 24 54 SCPO11 AAA 1.94%
34D 012481195.1B | 24 {#F|\l SCPOT1 AAA 1.95%
34D 012481195.1B | 24 {BF| 3L\l SCPO11 AAA 1.95%
34D 012481195.1B | 24 {BF| 3L\l SCPO11 AAA 1.95%



35D
56D

57D
58D

80D({£ 2)
83D
83D
85D

85D

86D
86D

88D({£ 1)
92D
92D
92D
99D
111D

120D
120D
120D
142D
146D

146D

155D
174D
191D
217D
247D

265D

360D(fA 2)
2.33Y(K 2)
2.33Y({K 2)
2.44Y+NY
2.51Y+NY
2.78Y+NY
2.82Y+2Y
2.83Y+NY
2.84Y+2Y
2.84Y+2Y
2.85Y+2Y
2.85Y
2.9Y+2Y(fK 1)
2.9Y+2Y({K 1)
2.92Y({K 2
2.92Y(fk 2
2.93Y(fK 1
2.93Y(fK 1
2.98Y
2.98Y({K 2

(

2.98Y(fk 2
(
(

)
)
)
)

2.98Y({K 2
2.98Y({K 2
3.2Y
3.42Y(1K 1)
3.86Y+5Y

)
)
)
)

4.01Y+5Y

4.01Y+5Y

4.01Y+5Y
4.46Y+5Y(1K 1)

4.46Y+5Y (1K 1)

042300039.1B
012480256.1B

072410048.1B
012383850.1B
042300052.1B
012481576.1B
012481576.1B
012481595.1B

012481595.1B

012480311.1B

012480311.1B
042300049.1B
012481048.1B
012481048.1B
012481048.1B
042380500.1B
012384512.1B

042380547.1B
012481379.1B
012481379.1B
042380577.1B
012480937.1B

012481333.1B

012481123.1B
042380704.1B
042380717.1B
042380754.1B
012481586.1B

012481598.1B

042400070.1B
115933.SH
115933.SH
188942.SH
240324.SH
240611.SH
254196.SH
240782.SH
133803.5Z
133803.5Z
254246.SH
254323.SH
148694.57
254440.SH
254616.SH
148712.5Z
254593.SH
254593.SH
240983.SH
240985.5H
240985.SH
240985.SH
240985.5H
148010.SZ
137991.SH
272380004.1B

272380007.1B

272380007.1B

272380007.1B

272380015.1B

272380015.1B

23 R &R CP0O1
24 PEIRE
SCPOO1(FIBIZEHE)
24 ik CPOO1
23 1% SCP005
23 {5FA%E{E CP002
24 [E#g SCP002
24 [E & SCP002
24 EREER
SCPO07
24 ERBEIR
SCP007
24 ;PEE% SCP001
24 ;P BEX SCPO01
23 EFEHI% CP002
24 M SCPO10
24 M SCPO10
24 B SCP010
23 =T #% CP0O1
23 HERAR
SCP005
23 Ji =8 CP002
24 B SCP017
24 M SCPO17
23 TR AT CP002
24 hELF
SCPO02(FI Bl Z#E)

24 =K
SCP004

24 Efi SCP002
23 —5 % CP006
23 RMEZFF CPOO1
23 TE M CPOO1

24 FaBE AR
SCP003

24 [~ MIHEER
SCP005

24 &7 CP0O03
23 &2 K1
23 &2 K1
21 R Y2
;a5 YKO6
2T KY09
24 %= 01
24 FPEY1
24 BRE 02
24 Bk 02
24 JER K1
247375 01
24 [E)& 01
24 51802
24 %X 01
24 R K1
24 M
24 Wi
24 1£78 01
24 &% G1
24 &8 G1
24 &8 G1
24 £ G1
22 & 05
22 S5 02
23 RIBAFHZAF
7ef5 01
23 ARAF B A%
Fefim 01
23 ARAF B4
7% 01
23 ARAF B A%
7ef5 01
23 T NF B AR
7% 01

23 FEANF B A4

AA+
AA+

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+

AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA

AAA

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

2.01%
2.10%

1.94%
2.05%
2.33%
1.99%
1.99%
1.99%

1.99%

2.04%
2.04%
2.26%
1.99%
1.99%
1.99%
2.26%
2.17%

2.15%
1.99%
1.99%
2.10%
2.08%

2.10%

2.00%
2.08%
2.17%
2.16%
2.12%

2.10%

2.55%
2.21%
2.21%
2.34%
2.50%
2.39%
2.44%
2.45%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.345%
3.00%
2.40%
2.38%
2.43%
2.43%
2.45%
2.42%
2.42%
2.42%
2.42%
2.33%
2.35%
2.50%

2.48%

2.48%

2.48%

2.54%

2.54%



4.58Y+NY

4.59Y
4.9Y(fK 1)
4.91Y
4.91Y
4.91Y
4.93Y
4.98Y
9.06Y
9.06Y
9.13Y(fK 1)
9.13Y(fK 1)
9.4Y(fK 1)
9.46Y(1K 1)

SHPRAUR
RIRKER

282380005.1B

240444.SH
240861.SH
2480055.1B
2480055.1B
2480055.1B
254588.SH
133837.5Z
115509.SH
115509.SH
115626.SH
115626.SH
240069.SH
240159.SH

(=AM T

Zefi 01

23 K ANFKEMR
01
23 & G2
24 1% 09
24 BH&EMR 02
24 B EfH 02
24 BB 02
24 3335 01
24 7Ek% 06

b=l

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.60%

2.49%
3.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.70%
2.91%
2.86%
2.86%
2.85%
2.85%
2.67%
2.67%

70D+1Y

75D

75D

76D

83D
83D
89D

90D

96D

96D
118D({k 1)

120D

125D
125D

125D

128D

153D

159D+2Y
174D
188D+2Y
188D+2Y
189D
221D({K 1)

228D({K 1)
228D({K 1)
236D

271D
306D+1Y

314D+2Y

327D+2Y

328D+2Y

330D

330D

333D+2Y

101900924.1B
102381893.1B

102101465.1B

102101465.1B

102101474.1B

102101535.1B
102101535.1B
102281869.1B

102101619.1B
101901150.1B
101901150.1B
132100114.1B

101901266.1B

102101931.1B
102101937.1B

102101937.1B

101758043.1B

132100129.1B

102102172.1B
102102291.1B
102103098.1B
102103098.1B
101901607.1B
102103346.1B

102103367.1B
102103367.1B
102280069.1B

102280279.1B
102380667.1B

102280705.1B

102280778.1B

102280785.1B

102000712.1B

102000703.1B

102280858.1B

2))

19 1839 IR E MTNOO1
23 AR KR
MTNO02
21 BRREE
MTNOO1(4%¢2)

21 BRRENE
MTNOO1(4 &)

21 EREETR
MTNOO02( % #3#73%)
21§21 MTN0O3
21§21 MTN0O3
22 BIER
MTNOO7
21 Y¢B8 MTNOO4
19 B33 MTNOO2
19 85 1& MTNOO2
21 =k GNO12(B5Hh
Ff3)

19 BB
MTNO002
21 BB MTNOO5
PARTIETES
MTNOO4(E & EX)
PARTIE: S
MTNOO4(ERHEX)
17 ERFAR
MTNO04
21 e E PR
GNOO1(BHF15)
21 FEB & & MTNOO1
21 BEE MTNO14
21 |LIgEE SR MTNOO1
21 1LIgEE 3R MTNOO1
19 /2% MTNOO4
21 P &3
MTNO002
21 EZ5IA MTNOO1
21 EZ5IA MTNOO1
22 IRMFREE
MTNO002
22 @& MTNOOT1
23 EEFIH
MTNOOT1
22 BIIRE
MTNO03
22 BB E
MTNO02
22 BIEER
MTNOOT1
20 AR
MTNOO1
20 M&R
MTNOOT1
22 BRI ER
MTNO002

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AA+

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

2.09%
2.30%

2.35%

2.35%

2.00%

2.07%
2.07%
2.10%

2.01%
2.01%
2.01%
1.92%

2.10%

1.99%
2.05%

2.05%

2.19%

2.03%

2.10%
2.04%
2.18%
2.18%
2.12%
2.15%

2.12%
2.12%
2.15%

2.09%
2.10%

2.23%

2.33%

2.15%

2.16%

2.20%

2.25%



337D

340D({K 1)

342D

1.03Y+2Y

1.03Y+2Y

1.05Y+NY({K 1)
1.08Y

1.14Y({K 1)

115Y+NY
115Y+NY

1.4Y

1.4Y

1.42Y+NY
1.48Y

1.48Y

1.48Y

1.55Y({/Kk 1)

1.64Y({K 1)
1.65Y+3Y

1.77Y

1.79Y(1k 2)

1.85Y+2Y
1.85Y

1.91Y

2.18Y

2.2Y

2.22Y

2.22Y+2Y

2.46Y(1K 2)

2.48Y
2.49Y

2.5Y({K 1)

2.54Y+2Y

2.6Y({k 2)

2.68Y(K 1)

2.77Y({K 1)
2.83Y(fK 2)
2.85Y({K 1)

2.87Y({K 3)

2.88Y+NY({K 2)

2.89Y(1K 1)

2.9Y
2.9Y
2.9Y(1k 2)
2.9Y(1K 2)
2.92Y(1k 2)

102000802.1B

102280971.1B

102000906.1B

102281171.1B

102281171.1B

102381328.1B
102381496.1B

102281528.1B

102381680.1B
102281555.1B

102282240.1B

102282240.1B

102282319.1B
102481559.1B

102481559.1B

102481559.1B

102282643.1B

102380042.1B
102480171.1B

102380313.1B
101463004.1B
102380729.1B
102100586.1B

102380960.1B

102381861.1B

102381941.1B

102382000.1B

102382040.1B

102383008.1B

132380079.1B
102102324.1B
102383111.1B

102383260.1B

102383441.1B

102480267.1B

102480612.1B
102481000.1B
102481234.1B

102481332.1B

102481389.1B

102481422.1B

102481495.1B
102481495.1B
102481553.1B
102481553.1B
102481731.1B

20 EXNEHR
MTNOOT1
22 i E
MTNO002
20 [l 36 32
MTNO02
22 BRI E
MTNOOT1
22 BRI SR
MTNOOT1
23 M E MTNOO1
23 LiEI%
MTNO002
22 IRFER
MTNOO4
23 HhEEI%E MTNO25
22 LE[HFRM
MTNO13
22 BIRE®
MTNOOT1
22 B E SR
MTNOOT1
22 @FF% MTN0O2
24— M5
MTNOOT1
24 — SR
MTNOOT1
24— M5
MTNOOT1
22 RAR R
MTNOO7A
23 A& & MTNOO1
24 TR
MTNOO2A
23 57K F] MTNOO1
14 ¥5324% MTNOO1
23 B FF MTNOO3
21 B #EPER
MTNO002
23 BIWEE
MTNO02
23 HELLIKI%
MTNOOT1
23 WHEEH
MTNO03
23 HEREIR
MTNO03
23 REEER
MTNOOT1
23 M EE
MTNOOT1
23 8IF B GN002
21 BRAREAE MTNOO9
23 MBI MTNOO1
23 Mt ==
MTNO05
23 {SPREIE
MTNOOQ7
24 RFI R R
MTNOO1A
24 = MTNOO4
24 Rttt 5R MTNOO1
24 KYTH T
MTNOO1(F} B ZEHE)
24 YRR
MTNO03
24 JLERER
MTNO002
24 BRER
MTNOO1A
24 3PE FR MTNOOT
24 ;P EPRF MTNOOT1
24 B2 MTNOO1
24 B/ MTNOO1
24 IR 3
MTNO03

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA
AA+

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA
AA+
AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

2.16%

2.24%

2.40%

2.28%

2.28%

2.24%
2.25%

2.36%

2.19%
2.45%

2.27%

2.27%

2.28%
2.27%

2.27%

2.27%

2.48%

2.18%
2.36%

2.25%
2.24%
3.05%
2.34%

2.40%

2.34%

2.29%

2.32%

2.40%

2.34%

4.11%
2.32%
2.33%
2.38%

2.68%

2.60%

3.15%
2.41%
3.03%

3.31%

2.80%

2.32%

2.33%
2.33%
2.38%
2.38%
2.58%



2.92Y(1K 2) 102481731.1B 24 HIHIREA AA+ 2.58%
MTNOO3
2.93Y({K 1) 102481747.1B 24 BB AAA 2.75%
MTNOOQ7
2.93Y({K 1) 102481747.1B 24 BB AAA 2.76%
MTNOO7
2.99Y 102400752.1B 24 fiRE MTNOO1 AAA 2.30%
3.AY(IK 1) 102281415.1B 22 FUMIE & AA+/AAA 2.36%
MTNO002
3.72Y 102380163.1B 23 £ MTN002 AAA 2.48%
3.72Y 102380163.1B 23 £ MTN002 AAA 2.48%
4.79Y 102480744.1B | 24 =HEFR MTNOO5 AAA 3.53%
4.79Y 102480744.1B = 24 =HER MTNOO5 AAA 3.53%
4.79Y 102480744.1B = 24 =8ER MTNOO5 AAA 3.53%
4.79Y 102480744.1B 4 =REFR MTNOO5 AAA 3.53%
4.79Y 102480744.1B 4 =REFR MTNOO5 AAA 3.53%
4.85Y 102400700.1B 24 RIUME AA+ 3.07%
MTNO02B
4.99Y 102481953.1B 24 JERIMR AAA 2.56%
MTNO02B
4.99Y 102481953.1B 24 FERIMR AAA 2.56%
MTNO02B
4.99Y 102481953.1B 24 JERIMR AAA 2.56%
MTNO02B
9.67Y(fK 1) 102480252.1B 24 @I AR AAA 2.86%
MTNOO3A
S HEMRR3R

103D+NY(fK 2)

119D+4.99Y (K 1)

27D
30D
34D
47D
51D
58D
58D
58D
58D
76D
90D
90D
93D
99D

1M1D+2Y

123D(K 1)
159D+1.99Y
159D+2Y
171D(1K 2)
172D(fk 1)
172D(fK 1)
184D
186D({K 1)
195D
208D+2Y
214D(1K 1)
241D+2Y
243D
243D
244D
259D
291D(fK 1)
297D(fK 2)
297D(fk 2)
299D+NY
300D+2Y
300D+NY
307D
314D+5Y
327D+NY

155435.SH
1480378.1B
188250.SH
112921.5Z
240374.SH
151812.SH
188403.SH
188403.SH
188403.SH
188403.SH
196830.SH
188485.SH
152255.SH
188612.SH
152260.SH
188563.SH
197063.SH
1480506.1B
188771.SH
197281.SH
149686.5Z
188971.SH
188980.SH
188980.SH
185010.SH
240325.SH
185083.SH
188824.SH
138737.SH
185260.SH
196229.SH
196229.SH
149787.SZ
253862.SH
250214.SH
194114.SH
194114.SH
185534.SH
185538.SH
185580.SH
254322.SH
2023005.1B
185624.SH

19 E 04
14 $Xi& 06
218\ 02
19 #£ 01
231K S5
19 &\ 06
21 71t 01
21 71t 01
21 5t 01
21 5t 01
21 #Bith 04
211118 C2
19 #i# 01
21&{5 C2
19 7532 01
21 B4 Y2
21 &1 02
14 REB R
21 E® 03
211@% 03
218k 04
21 1< 01
2174\ 06
2134 06
21388 1
23 {512 S1
21 Ei 04
21742 01
22 #2512
22 #4802
22 &5 01
22 &5 01
2 34, 01
24 ¥ D1
23 fR F3
22 6l 02
22 6l 02
22 [RIE Y1
22 %55 01
22 /Y2
24 3R D1
20 FRAE
22 [RIE Y2

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/A-1
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA

1.96%
1.80%
1.955%
1.96%
1.92%
2.45%
2.02%
2.02%
2.02%
2.02%
2.12%
1.96%
2.085%
1.96%
2.01%
2.16%
3.10%
2.00%
2.02%
2.17%
2.1%
2.01%
2.05%
2.05%
2.00%
2.04%
2.09%
2.28%
2.01%
2.16%
2.03%
2.03%
2.08%
2.36%
2.07%
2.20%
2.23%
2.20%
2.25%
2.19%
2.49%
2.19%
2.20%



330D
330D
334D+1Y
334D+1Y
348D(1k 1)
359D
359D
364D
1.01Y(fk 2)
1.02Y+2Y(fK 1)
1.04Y+2Y
1.08Y
1.07Y+2Y
1.07Y+2Y
1.08Y
1.08Y
1.08Y
1.18Y
1.2Y({K 1)
1.26Y+NY
1.27Y+NY
1.27Y+NY
1.29Y
1.29Y
1.32Y+NY
1.35Y({K 1)
1.4Y
1.43Y+NY
1.44Y+NY
1.47Y+2.08Y({k 2)
1.47Y+2.08Y({k 2)
1.48Y
1.49Y+5Y
1.57Y
1.67Y
1.74Y(K 1)
1.77Y
1.83Y
1.86Y
1.86Y
1.86Y
1.92Y+2Y
1.92Y+2Y
1.96Y
1.98Y+NY
2Y+2Y
2.01Y+2Y
2.01Y+NY
2.03Y+2Y
2.1Y(fK 1)
2.2Y+2Y
2.33Y({k 2)
2.33Y({k 2)
2.44Y+NY
2.51Y+NY
2.78Y+NY
2.82Y+2Y
2.83Y+NY
2.84Y+2Y
2.84Y+2Y
2.85Y+2Y
2.85Y
2.9Y+2Y({K 1)
2.9Y+2Y({K 1)
2.92Y({k 2)
2.92Y({k 2)
2.93Y(1K 1)
2.93Y({K 1)
2.98Y
2.98Y({k 2)
2.98Y({k 2)
2.98Y({k 2)

250584.SH
250584.SH
115269.SH
115269.SH
250712.SH
185768.SH
185768.SH
166835.SH
185811.SH
185813.SH
149932.5Z
115491.SH
194677.SH
194677.SH
185891.SH
185891.SH
185891.SH
137513.SH
194847.SH
175032.SH
175075.SH
175075.SH
137768.SH
137768.SH
137823.SH
149249.87
252641.SH
138506.SH
138508.SH
114877.SZ
114877.5Z
1880242.1B
152659.SH
175509.SH
175666.SH
114931.SH
138915.SH
115069.SH
254289.SH
254289.SH
254289.SH
250811.SH
250811.SH
188081.SH
188104.SH
133519.5Z
115418.SH
148303.5Z
115424.SH
251557.SH
188484.SH
115933.SH
115933.SH
188942.SH
240324.SH
240611.SH
254196.SH
240782.SH
133803.5Z
133803.5Z
254246.SH
254323.SH
148694.5Z
254440.SH
254616.SH
148712.52
254593.SH
254593.SH
240983.SH
240985.5H
240985.SH
240985.5H

2395 01
2395 01
23 LW 03
23 LW 03
23 HE F2
22 % G1
22 422 G1
205\ 04
G22 EW 1
22 4 02
22 8% 02
23 Hif 11
22 A% 02
22 [F#% 02
22 Z{5 C1
22 Z{5 C1
22 2{5 C1
22 %18 G3
22 3% 02
20 ZRiE Y1
20 & Y1
20 & Y1
22 R G4
22 R3] G4
22 BRIE Y4
20 Rtk G4
237279 02
22 RIR Y2
22 Y1
20 E\A
20 & A

18 /B THIR R

G20 3, 2
20 FXR 01
2137 01
23 ER 01
23 % G6
23 &2 05
24 457 04
24 3% 04
24 #3704
23 K#E 04
23 K 04
217K%& O1
21 FEIE Y1
23 k& 01
23 J#fE 02
23 BRI Y2
23 A& 01
23 &% 02
21518 14
23 &2 K1
23 &2 K1
21 R Y2
Al YKO6
2T KY09
2435 01
24 P Y1
24 BkE 02
24 B 02
24 JE#R K1
2438715 01
24 [E)& 01
24 =fE02
24 %X 01
24 R K1
24 MiEHh
24 MiEHh
24 436 01
24 ZHE G
24 &E G1
24 ZHE G

AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA/AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+

2.45%
2.45%
2.24%
2.24%
2.23%
2.1%
2.1%
2.85%
2.1%
2.23%
2.33%
2.1%
2.32%
2.32%
2.15%
2.15%
2.15%
2.13%
2.38%
2.23%
2.23%
2.23%
2.14%
2.14%
2.28%
2.14%
3.00%
2.20%
2.26%
2.47%
2.47%
2.23%
2.20%
2.23%
2.36%
2.34%
2.18%
2.31%
2.94%
2.94%
2.94%
2.38%
2.38%
2.92%
2.32%
2.44%
2.33%
2.35%
2.23%
2.45%
2.29%
2.21%
2.21%
2.34%
2.50%
2.39%
2.44%
2.45%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.345%
3.00%
2.40%
2.38%
2.43%
2.43%
2.45%
2.42%
2.42%
2.42%



2.98Y({K 2) 240985.SH 24 &% G1 AA+ 2.42%
3.2Y 148010.SZ 22" %05 AAA 2.33%
3.42Y(1K 1) 137991.SH 22 I 02 AAA 2.35%
3.86Y+5Y 272380004.B = 23 RIFAFHBA4 TR AAA 2.50%
01
4.01Y+5Y 272380007..B = 23 ARAFHEAM RS AAA 2.48%
01
4.01Y+5Y 272380007..B = 23 ARAFHEAMRMG AAA 2.48%
01
4.01Y+5Y 272380007.IB | 23 ARAFEAR G AAA 2.48%
01
4.46Y+5Y({K 1) 272380015.1B 23 fife AE B AT MH AAA 2.54%
01
4.46Y+5Y({K 1) 272380015.1B = 23 Fife AF B A4 R AAA 2.54%
01
4.58Y+NY 282380005.1B 23 K AFH K417 01 AAA 2.60%
4.59Y 240444.SH 23 K& G2 AAA 2.49%
4.9Y({K 1) 240861.SH 24 312 09 AAA 3.47%
4.91Y 2480055.IB 24 B &ELR 02 AAA 2.47%
4.91Y 2480055.1B 24 B & BRH 02 AAA 2.47%
4.91Y 2480055.IB 24 B &ELR 02 AAA 2.47%
4.93Y 254588.SH 24 33K 01 AA+ 2.70%
4.98Y 133837.SZ 24 7ER% 06 AA+ 2.91%
9.06Y 115509.SH 23 B 12 AAA 2.86%
9.06Y 115509.SH 23 M8 12 AAA 2.86%
9.13Y({K 1) 115626.SH 23 W& 14 AAA 2.85%
9.13Y({K 1) 115626.SH 23 W& 14 AAA 2.85%
9.4Y(K 1) 240069.SH 23 %% 14 AAA 2.67%
9.46Y(1K 1) 240159.SH 23 %% 16 AAA 2.67%
8D+5Y 1920039.1B 19 MM ERIT =R AAA 1.85%
8D+5Y 1920039.1B 19 MUMERIT 2R AAA 1.83%
19D(fK 1) 2128023.1B 21 P RIT/ VR AAA 1.89%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 B HRITKEMR AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 B HRITKEMR AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 LB RITKER AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 LB RITKER AAA 1.99%
51D+NY 1928016.1B 19 SR SRITKEER AAA 2.01%
51D+NY 1928016.1B 19 BARITKER AAA 2.01%
51D+5Y 1920046.1B 19 TIRERIT R AAA 1.96%
51D+5Y 1920046.1B 19 TIREBIT 2R AAA 1.96%
67D({K 1) 2128024.1B 21 HE5R1T 02 AAA 1.93%
67D(fK 1) 2128024.1B 21 PERIT 02 AAA 1.93%
86D+5Y 1928019.1B 19 RBIRIT 2% 01 AAA 1.98%
89D+5Y({k 2) 1428011.1B 14 81T 4R 01 AAA 2.01%
89D+5Y({k 2) 1428011.1B 14 217 Z2% 01 AAA 2.01%
90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RAVERITKEE R 01 AAA 2.03%
90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RAVERTTKEL R 01 AAA 2.03%
90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RAVERTTKEL R 01 AAA 2.03%
90D 2120071.1B 21 L/BR1T AAA 1.88%
106D+NY 1928023.1B 19 RAVERIToKEE (R 02 AAA 2.03%
111D 2120079.1B 21 ZHERT AA+ 2.10%
121D+NY 1928025.1B 19 RIBERITKELR AAA 2.04%
125D+5Y 1928028.1B 19 FRERIT 2K 01 AAA 2.02%
128D+NY 1928031.1B 19 [T RERITKEMR AAA 2.06%
128D 2120086.1B 21 R AR1T/ VAR 01 AAA 1.86%
184D+5Y 1928033.1B 19 RERIT 4 03 AAA 2.04%
240D 2220003.1B 22 BRERIT/ VAR AA+ 2.15%
283D(fk 2) 2228015.1B 22 AR R1T 03 AAA 2.10%
283D(1k 2) 2228016.1B 22 LB R1T7 01 AAA 2.10%
283D(1k 2) 2228016.1B 22 LB R1T7 01 AAA 2.11%
296D 2228020.1B 22 2R 1T 02 AAA 2.05%
300D+NY 2028006.1B 20 HRfEERATKEE MR AAA 2.145%
333D+5Y(1K 2) 2020022.1B 20 ERERITZR O AAA 2.15%
343D+NY 2028014.1B 20 PE$RITKEE R 01 AAA 2.15%
349D+5Y 2028013.1B 20 RAERIT 4R O1 AAA 2.12%
355D+NY 2028017.1B 20 R ERIT K EE AR O1 AAA 2.15%
355D+NY 2028017.1B 20 R ERIT K EE AR O1 AAA 2.15%
355D+NY 2028017.1B 20 RV ERIT K EE AR O1 AAA 2.15%
364D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 RBIRIT R AAA 2.125%
364D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 RBIRIT R AAA 2.125%
364D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 BRIT R AAA 2.12%
364D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 BRIT R AAA 2.12%




11Y+5Y({K 2) 2028022.1B 20 RAEFRITZR AAA 2.20%
1.1Y+5Y({K 2) 2028022.1B 20 RERITZR AAA 2.20%
1.1Y+5Y (1K 2) 2028022.1B 20 RERITZR AAA 2.20%
11Y+5Y({K 2) 2028022.1B 20 RAERITZR AAA 2.20%
1.32Y+5Y 2028034.1B 20 JARERIT R 03 AAA 2.17%
1.32Y+5Y 2028034.1B 20 JHARRITZ4R 03 AAA 2.17%
1.34Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TEHRIT 4R 01 AAA 2.15%
1.4Y+NY 2028042.1B 20 AV ERITKEE MR AAA 2.19%
1.45Y+5Y (1K 1) 2028044.1B 20 REBATZR O1 AAA 2.18%
1.48Y({K 2) 2220077.1B 22 LHRITRBMK AAA 2.18%
1.49Y+NY 2028048.1B 20 PE$RITKEER 02 AAA 2.19%
1.54Y 2220080.1B 22 B[ EPRRIT AAA 2.19%
2.05Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TEHR1TKEER 01 AAA 2.25%
2.05Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TRIHR1T K 4L/ 01 AAA 2.255%
2.05Y+NY 2128022.18 21 RIBERIT K AR AAA 2.25%
2.05Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 RBHRITKEE R AAA 2.25%
2.05Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 RBIRITKEE R AAA 2.25%
2.18Y 212300003.1B 23 1 74R1T15 02 AAA 2.20%
2.18Y 212300003.1B 23 JI74R171R 02 AAA 2.21%
2.22Y+5Y({K 1) 2128025.1B 21 BigERIT R 01 AAA 2.27%
2.43Y+5Y({K 2) 2128032.1B 21 M ERIT 4R 01 AAA 2.27%
2.5Y(1K 1) 212380026.1B 23 BE 1T/ VAR 01 AAA 2.24%
2.68Y+5Y({K 2) 2228006.1B 22 PERIT R 01 AAA 2.295%
2.76Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RV ERIT K EE AR 01 AAA 2.34%
2.89Y({R 1) 212480009.1B 24 FiBR1T1H 01 AAA 2.26%
2.89Y({K 1) 212480009.1B 24 FiBRITHR 01 AAA 2.26%
2.89Y({K 1) 212480009.1B 24 FBRITHR 01 AAA 2.26%
2.89Y({K 1) 212480009.1B 24 FiBR1T1H 01 AAA 2.26%
2.89Y({K 1) 212480009.1B 24 FiBR1T1H 01 AAA 2.26%
2.89Y+NY 2228023.I1B 22 FRER1TKEER 01 AAA 2.365%
2.9Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TrRRIT -4k 03 AAA 2.285%
2.9Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TrRRITZ4% 03 AAA 2.285%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERERAT/ VAR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERERAT/ VAR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERBAT/VRIR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERERAT/ VAR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERERAT/ VAR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERBAT/VRIR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FEREBAT/VRIR AAA 2.24%
2.93Y({K 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERERAT/ VAR AAA 2.245%
2.93Y 2420016.1B 24 JbFRER1T 02 AAA 2.26%
2.93Y 2420016.1B 24 JETRER1T 02 AAA 2.26%
2.93Y 2420016.1B 24 JbFRER1T 02 AAA 2.26%
2.93Y 2420016.1B 24 JERER1T 02 AAA 2.26%
2.93Y+NY 2228029.I1B 22 PE$RITKEER 02 AAA 2.345%
2.93Y+NY 2228029.I1B 22 PE$RITKEER 02 AAA 2.35%
2.94Y 212480010.18 24 KIDERITR O1 AAA 2.29%
2.94Y 212480010.1B 24 KIPERIT 5 01 AAA 2.29%
2.94Y 212480010.1B 24 KIPERIT 5 01 AAA 2.29%
3.07Y+5Y 2228039.I1B 22 BiZRIT 4R 01 AAA 2.31%
3.1Y+5Y 2220054.1B 22 ML IRIT R AAA/AA+ 2.48%
3.2Y+5Y 092280033.IB = 22 TiERIT _REAMR AAA 2.40%
01
3.2Y+5Y 092280033.1B | 22 TiRRIT_RELMR AAA 2.40%
01
3.2Y+5Y 092280033.1B | 22 TiRRIT_RELRMR AAA 2.40%
, \
3.2Y+5Y 092280033.B = 22 T RIT _REAMGR AAA 2.40%
01
3.2Y+5Y 092280033.1B | 22 TiRRIT_RELMR AAA 2.395%
, \
3.27Y+5Y({K 1) 092280080.IB = 22 HARIT KA R AAA 2.37%
01A
3.43Y45Y 09228010818 | 22 Fi{T —4REA{E 02A AAA 2.345% |
3.43Y+5Y 092280108.B | 22 FA{T KRB A 02A AAA 2.345%
3.43Y+5Y 092280108.IB | 22 H{TZLREAT 02A AAA 2.35% |
3.45Y+5Y 092202005.1B 22 EFTZRE AR & 2.33%
01A 18:2.33/2.6426
3.47Y+5Y 092280134.1B | 22 T{TZZREA(T 04A AAA 2.35%
3.47Y+5Y 092280134.1B | 22 T{T4R&EA(T 04A AAA 2.35%
3.48Y+5Y 092280139.IB | 22 RXITZLREAMT 02A AAA 2.355%
3.48Y+5Y 092280139.IB | 22 RITRZE A 02A AAA 2.355%
3.48Y+5Y 092280139.IB | 22 RITRZE A 02A AAA 2.36%




3.48Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 AT _REA ARG 02A AAA 2.365%
3.48Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 AT _REAR 02A AAA 2.37%
3.48Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 AT _REAR 02A AAA 2.37%
3.6Y+5Y 232280012.1B 22 [T MERIT R B AR AAA/AA+ 2.47%
01
3.6Y+5Y 232280012.1B | 22 [ MRITZREBAMR AAA/AA+ 2.47%
01
3.6Y+5Y 232280012.1B 22 [T MERIT ZRE AR R AAA/AA+ 2.47%
01
3.6Y+5Y 232280013.1B 22 BERIRIT KRB AR AA+/AA 3.86%
01
3.86Y+5Y 232380008.1B | 23T MREITHKEAK AAA/AA+ 2.63%
& 01
3.86Y+5Y 232380008.1B | 23 MEREITHREA AAA/AA+ 2.63%
& 01
3.86Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 M REIT _RAX AAA/AA+ 2.65%
& 01
3.86Y+5Y 232380008.1B 23 M REIT_RAX AAA/AA+ 2.65%
& 01
4.02Y+5Y(fK 1) 232380021.1B 23 M RIT — KRB AR AAA 2.525%
01
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 FI{TsKEE4R 01 AAA 2.50%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F1TKEE{5 01 AAA 2.50%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F1TKEE{5 01 AAA 2.50%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 FI{TsKEE4% 01 AAA 2.50%
4.16Y+NY 242380013.1B 23 $B1T7KER 01 AAA 2.505%
4.16Y+NY 242380013.1B 23 BB1TKEMR 01 AAA 2.50%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.515%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RIT7KEE(R 01 AAA 2.515%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RATKEEAT 01 AAA 2.515%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RATKEET 01 AAA 2.515%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.515%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B = 23 T{T K& AR 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B = 23 T{T K& 4R 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B @ 23 T{TZR&EAR{m 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B @ 23 T{TZREAR{m 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B = 23 T{T K& AR 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B = 23 T{T K& AR 02A AAA 2.46%
4.27Y+5Y 232380036.B @ 23 T{TZR&EARm 02A AAA 2.46%
4.33Y+5Y 232380057.1B 23 F1T ZRE AR 02A AAA 2.45%
4.33Y+5Y 232380057.1B 23 RIT A A5 02A AAA 2.455%
4.35Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 B1TK%MHR 02 AAA 2.515%
4.35Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 #B1TK%MHR 02 AAA 2.515%
4.35Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 B1T5K4E15R 02 AAA 2.515%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 HRfigsK 415 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 HRfigsK 415 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 MR K £E45 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 MRk £E45 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 HRfigsK 415 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 HRfigsK 415 01 AAA 2.52%
4.41Y+NY 242380022.1B 23 B[R R1TKEE R 01 AAA/AA+ 2.77%
4.41Y+NY 242380022.1B 23 B[R R1TK 4R 01 AAA/AA+ 2.78%
4.42Y+5Y (K 1) 232380066.B | 23 F{T KA AR 03A AAA 2.455%
4.42Y+5Y({R 1) 232380066.B | 23 1T _RKE AR 03A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.B | 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 1T _RiEAfR 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.IB 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.B = 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.1B | 23 1T _RiE AR 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 1T _RiE AR 02A AAA 2.455%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.IB 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.46%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.B | 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.47%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.IB | 23 1T _RiE AR 02A AAA 2.47%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.B | 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.47%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.IB = 23 BT _REA R 02A AAA 2.47%
4.49Y+5Y 232380076.1B 23 BIT A AR 03A AAA 2.47%
4.49Y+5Y 232380076.1B 23 BIT A AR 03A AAA 2.47%
4.49Y+5Y 232380076.1B 23 BIT A A5 03A AAA 2.47%
4.49Y+5Y 232380076.1B 23 BT _RE A7 03A AAA 2.47%
4.57Y+5Y 232380088.1B 23 HMERIT 2K 01 AAA/AA+ 2.59%
4.7Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 1T R AR 01A AAA 2.4725%
4.7Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 1T R AR 01A AAA 2.475%
4.7Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 1T ZRER AR 01A AAA 2.47%




4.7Y+5Y 232480001.1B | 24 T ZRE AR 01A AAA 2.465%
4.71Y+5Y({K 1) 232480003.1B = 24 {EFRIT-REARMG AAA 2.75%
01
4.71Y+5Y({K 1) 232480006.1B = 24 BT REAMR 01A AAA 2.47%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B | 24 RITZRZEAR 01A AAA 2.47%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B = 24 RITRKEARMR 01A AAA 2.47%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B = 24 RITZRHEAMR 01A AAA 2.475%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B | 24 RITZRZEA 01A AAA 2.475%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B | 24 RITZRZE A 01A AAA 2.47%
4.82Y+NY(fK 1) 242400004.1B 24 HRfiEKEE(R 01 AAA 2.52%
4.82Y+5Y(K 1) 1928003.1B 19 Rl ERIT— 2% 01 AAA 2.48%
4.84Y+5Y({K 2) 1928007.1B 19 TRER1T 2k 02 AAA 2.48%
4.84Y+5Y(1K 2) 1928007.1B 19 THRIT =4 02 AAA 2.485%
4.88Y+5Y({k 2) 232480008.1B | 24 T ZREANT 02A AAA 2.475%
4.88Y+5Y({K 2) 232480008.1B | 24 T ZREAT 02A AAA 2.48%
4.88Y+5Y({K 2) 232480008.1B | 24 AT ZREAR 02A AAA 2.475%
4.88Y+5Y({k 2) 232480008.1B | 24 T ZREANT 02A AAA 2.48%
4.89Y+5Y 1928008.1B 19 RAVERTT 2R 03 AAA 2.48%
4.93Y+5Y 232480011.1B | 24 RITZREAT 02A AAA 2.48%
4.94Y+5Y(1K 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT KRB AR 01A AAA 2.48%
4.96Y+5Y({K 2) 232400016.1B | 24 TRREIT_REA AAA/AA+ 2.76%
7 01
4.96Y+5Y({k 2) 232400016.1B | 24 TRAARET KA AAA/AA+ 2.76%
701
4.96Y+5Y({K 2) 232400016.1B | 24 TRAREIT_REX AAA/AA+ 2.76%
7 01
4.99Y+1Y 312400002.1B | 24 T17 TLAC JEE AR AAA 2.37%
01B
5.34Y+5Y({K 1) 1928029.1B 19 HERIT LR 02 AAA 2.50%
9.42Y+5Y({k 2) 232380067.1B = 23 F{T_REAR 03B AAA 2.68%
9.71Y+5Y({K 2) 232480007.1B = 24 BT _REAF 01B AAA 2.68%
9.93Y+5Y 232480012.1B | 24 RIT_RKEZ % 02B AAA 2.68%
9.93Y+5Y 232480012.1B | 24 RIT_RKEZ MR 02B AAA 2.68%
20D+2Y 032100629.IB 21 &1L3# PPNO02 AA+ 2.45%
62D 032100791.1B 21 B 7R & & PPNOO!1 AA+ 2.44%
100D+2Y({K 1) 032100944.1B 21 %R M3t PPNOO3 AAA 2.05%
100D+2Y({K 1) 032100944.1B 21 %R M3t PPNOO3 AAA 2.05%
174D 032180034.1B 21 ZREM I PPNOO6 AAA 2.16%
176D 031900830./B 19 B & PPNOO1 AAA 2.08%
216D 032191499.1B 211515851 PPNOO3 AA 2.28%
222D 032191509.1B 21 AIFEZ PPNOO1 AA+ 2.26%
278D+3Y 032380151.I1B 23 1A PPNOOTA AA+ 2.22%
298D(fK 1) 032000203.1B 20 BEMm % PPNOO1 AA 2.40%
339D+1Y(fK 1) 032380413.I1B 23 EIL#ZRR PPNOO1 AA+ 2.60%
361D(1K 1) 032400576.1B 24 ZHB3¥ PPNOO1 AA 2.44%
1.18Y+3Y 032380592.1B 23 FEMEE PPNOO1 AA 2.52%
1.45Y 032281021.1B 22 {E3A = PPNOO1 AA+ 3.12%
1.47Y+2Y 032281028.1B 22 RS PPNOO1 AA/AA+ 2.35%
1.7Y 032100186.1B 21 ZRER[EE PPNOO1 AA 2.44%
1.7Y 032100186.1B 21 BREREZE PPNOO1 AA 2.44%
2.62Y(fK 1) 032400571.1B 24 FrR % PPNOO1 AA 2.58%
2.84Y+2Y({K 1) 032480290.1B 24 AN EFT PPNO0O2 AA+ 2.49%
2.92Y+2Y 032480432.1B 24 B ZFF PPN0O02 AA+ 2.45%
2.93Y 032400723.1B 24 K= PPNOO1 AA 2.58%
2.94Y 032400729.1B 24 X R#E1% PPN002 AA 2.60%
8D+5Y 1920039.1B 19 MM ERIT 2R AAA 1.85%
8D+5Y 1920039.1B 19 MM ERIT 2R AAA 1.83%
19D(fK 1) 2128023.1B 21 PERIT/ VR AAA 1.89%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 LB RITKER AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 He B IRITKEER AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 He B IRITKEER AAA 1.99%
35D+NY 1928014.1B 19 LB RITKER AAA 1.99%
51D+NY 1928016.1B 19 SR SRAITKEER AAA 2.01%
51D+NY 1928016.1B 19 SR SRITKEER AAA 2.01%
51D+5Y 1920046.1B 19 TIRERIT R AAA 1.96%
51D+5Y 1920046.1B 19 TIRERIT R AAA 1.96%
67D({K 1) 2128024.1B 21 HE5R1T 02 AAA 1.93%
67D(fK 1) 2128024.1B 21 RERTT 02 AAA 1.93%
86D+5Y 1928019.1B 19 RBRTT 2% 01 AAA 1.98%
89D+5Y({k 2) 1428011.1B 14 81T 4R 01 AAA 2.01%
89D+5Y({k 2) 1428011.1B 14 81T 4R 01 AAA 2.01%
90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RAVERITKEL R 01 AAA 2.03%




‘ 90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 R ERTT 7K EE{F O1 AAA 2.03%

90D+NY 1928021.1B 19 R ER1T 5K EE {5 O1 AAA 2.03%
‘ 90D 2120071.1B 21 bi85R1T AAA 1.88%
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